Rank
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TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
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Investor

10

11

12

13

Security:

OSXO - LISTED OPTION EXP 24/04/2026

FURINKAZAN CAPITAL PTY LTD
KELVIN CHUA YONG WEI

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
MR EVAN PHILIP CLUCAS +

MS LEANNE JANE WESTON
<KURANGA NURSERY SUPER A/C>
MR PATRICK JOHN MCHALE

DR RUSSELL KAY HANCOCK
DIETMAR HUTMACHER

MATTHEW BURFORD SUPER FUND PTY
LTD

<BURFORD SUPERFUND A/C>

MR JUN LIU

BRYANT FAMILY INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

<BRYANT FAMILY A/C>

ABN AMRO CLEARING SYDNEY
NOMINEES PTY LTD

<CUSTODIAN A/C>

JAYART FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY
LTD

MR BASIL YOUNG

TERRY MORRIS PTY LTD
<MORRIS FAMILY SUPER A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>
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Current
Balance

6,671,672
3,750,000
3,664,905

3,353,000

3,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

833,333

491,666

468,470

458,333

383,333

375,000

356,738

% Issued

Capital

18.05%

10.15%

9.92%

9.07%

8.12%

2.71%

2.71%

2.71%

2.25%

1.33%

1.27%

1.24%

1.04%

1.01%

97%



OSTEOPORE LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 24 APRIL 2023

Current % Issued

Rank Investor Balance Capital

14 SUPERHERO SECURITIES LIMITED 351,101 .95%
<CLIENT A/C>

15 XEC PARTNERS PTY LTD 333,333 .90%
<XEC PARTNERS A/C>

16 DVR INVEST PTY LTD 300,000 .81%
<ECHO CAPITAL A/C>

16 MR DAMIAN NORRIS 300,000 .81%

17 MR BRENT FISHER 294,117 .80%

18 LAMBROOK PROPRIETARY LIMITED 235,294 .64%
<RAYMONDE SUPER FUND A/C>

19 BLUE BLITZ INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 200,000 .54%
<BLUE BLITZ INVESTMENT A/C>

19 MR LIAN HEO DING 200,000 .54%

19 DSL TRADING COMPANY PTY LTD 200,000 .54%

19 MR PAUL MERLO 200,000 .54%

19 MJKAK PTY LTD 200,000 .54%
<MJKAK SUPER A/C>

19 LEE HAN SIEW 200,000 .54%

19 MR MARK LEONG KEI WEI 200,000 .54%

19 MS CAMILLIA VIOLETTA ZULINSKA 200,000 .54%
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TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
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Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 TAN WEY LING 180,000 49%
|
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 30,400,295 30 82.25%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 6,559,975 272 17.75%
GRAND TOTAL.: 36,960,270 302 100.00%

end of report
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Ranges Investors  Securities

OSTEOPORE LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 24 APRIL 2023

% Issued Capital

Security Code : OSXO LISTED OPTION EXP 24/04/2026

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 0 0
1001 to 5000 1 5,000
5001 to 10000 1 10,000
10001 to 100000 3 168,000
100001 and Over 4 5,130,000
Total 9 5,313,000
Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 45 25,221
1001 to 5000 78 214,013
5001 to 10000 33 244,668
10001 to 100000 96 3,703,353
100001 and Over 41 27,460,015
Total 293 31,647,270
Totals for Security Code OSXO

1 to 1000 45 25,221
1001 to 5000 79 219,013
5001 to 10000 34 254,668
10001 to 100000 99 3,871,353
100001 and Over 45 32,590,015
Total 302 36,960,270

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities ($.000 on / /)is 0 and

they hold O securities.

end of report
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