

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 24 APRIL 2023

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital		
Security: OSXO - LISTED OPTION EXP 24/04/2026					
1	FURINKAZAN CAPITAL PTY LTD	6,671,672	18.05%		
2	KELVIN CHUA YONG WEI	3,750,000	10.15%		
3	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	3,664,905	9.92%		
4	MR EVAN PHILIP CLUCAS + MS LEANNE JANE WESTON <kuranga a="" c="" nursery="" super=""></kuranga>	3,353,000	9.07%		
5	MR PATRICK JOHN MCHALE	3,000,000	8.12%		
6	DR RUSSELL KAY HANCOCK	1,000,000	2.71%		
6	DIETMAR HUTMACHER	1,000,000	2.71%		
6	MATTHEW BURFORD SUPER FUND PTY LTD <burford a="" c="" superfund=""></burford>	1,000,000	2.71%		
7	MR JUN LIU	833,333	2.25%		
8	BRYANT FAMILY INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <bryant a="" c="" family=""></bryant>	491,666	1.33%		
9	ABN AMRO CLEARING SYDNEY NOMINEES PTY LTD <custodian a="" c=""></custodian>	468,470	1.27%		
10	JAYART FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY LTD	458,333	1.24%		
11	MR BASIL YOUNG	383,333	1.04%		
12	TERRY MORRIS PTY LTD <morris a="" c="" family="" super=""></morris>	375,000	1.01%		
13	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	356,738	.97%		



TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 24 APRIL 2023

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
14	SUPERHERO SECURITIES LIMITED <client a="" c=""></client>	351,101	.95%
15	XEC PARTNERS PTY LTD <xec a="" c="" partners=""></xec>	333,333	.90%
16	DVR INVEST PTY LTD <echo a="" c="" capital=""></echo>	300,000	.81%
16	MR DAMIAN NORRIS	300,000	.81%
17	MR BRENT FISHER	294,117	.80%
18	LAMBROOK PROPRIETARY LIMITED <raymonde a="" c="" fund="" super=""></raymonde>	235,294	.64%
19	BLUE BLITZ INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <blue a="" blitz="" c="" investment=""></blue>	200,000	.54%
19	MR LIAN HEO DING	200,000	.54%
19	DSL TRADING COMPANY PTY LTD	200,000	.54%
19	MR PAUL MERLO	200,000	.54%
19	MJKAK PTY LTD <mjkak a="" c="" super=""></mjkak>	200,000	.54%
19	LEE HAN SIEW	200,000	.54%
19	MR MARK LEONG KEI WEI	200,000	.54%
19	MS CAMILLIA VIOLETTA ZULINSKA	200,000	.54%



TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 24 APRIL 2023

		Current	% Issued
Rank	Investor	Balance	Capital
20	TAN WEY LING	180,000	.49%

| Investors | TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: | 30,400,295 | 30 | 82.25% | TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: | 6,559,975 | 272 | 17.75% | GRAND TOTAL: | 36,960,270 | 302 | 100.00% |

end of report



INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 24 APRIL 2023

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital			
Security Code : 0	osxo	LISTED OPT	TION EXP 24/04/2026			
Holding Type : Issuer						
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	0 1 1 3 4 9	5,000 10,000 168,000 5,130,000 5,313,000	.00 .01 .03 .46 13.88 14.38			
Holding Type : CHESS						
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	45 78 33 96 41 293		.07 .58 .66 10.02 74.30 85.63			
Totals for Security Code OSXO						
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	45 79 34 99 45 302	25,221 219,013 254,668 3,871,353 32,590,015 36,960,270	.07 .59 .69 10.48 88.18 100.00			

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities (\$.000 on //) is 0 and they hold 0 securities.

end of report